
MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES IN THE TEXTILE MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY
STRATIFIED BY AGE-GROUP

7 1 1 9
77.8% 11.1% 11.1% 100.0%

11 22 7 40
27.5% 55.0% 17.5% 100.0%

13 48 20 81
16.0% 59.3% 24.7% 100.0%

9 49 21 79
11.4% 62.0% 26.6% 100.0%

16 65 13 94
17.0% 69.1% 13.8% 100.0%

12 77 19 108
11.1% 71.3% 17.6% 100.0%

68 262 81 411
16.5% 63.7% 19.7% 100.0%

Count
Percent
Count
Percent
Count
Percent
Count
Percent
Count
Percent
Count
Percent
Count
Percent

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

>65

Age Group

Total

Textile
Manufacture
Yes

No Yes Dont Know/ Not Sure
Exposed To Chemicals

Total

Age Group
>6555-6445-5435-4425-3415-24

Pe
rc

en
t

100.0%

90.0%

80.0%

70.0%

60.0%

50.0%

40.0%

30.0%

20.0%

10.0%

0.0%

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES
IN THE TEXTILE MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY - STRATIFIED BY AGE-GROUP

Dont Know/
Not Sure 

Yes

No

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

© 2008 West Virginia University School of Medicine 

Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals: 
Most Recent Job: Employees In The Textile Manufacturing Industry

NOTE:  Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further 
characterized or verified.  Some survey participants report working at more than one most recent job.


